Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CURRENT
IR (MAX)
REVERSE
VOLTAGE
VR
MAX
ZENER
CURRENT
(3)
IZM
MICROSEMI
NUMBER
DEVICE
MARKING
VOLTS mA OHMS mA OHMS µ Adc VOLTS mA
1PMT5913B 913 3.3 113.6 10 1.0 500 100 1.0 749.1
1PMT5914B 914 3.6 104.2 9.0 1.0 500 75 1.0 686.4
1PMT5915B 915 3.9 96.1 7.5 1.0 500 25 1.0 633.6
1PMT5916B 916 4.3 87.2 6.0 1.0 500 5 1.0 547.2
1PMT5917B 917 4.7 79.8 5.0 1.0 500 5 1.5 526.4
1PMT5918B 918 5.1 73.5 4.0 1.0 350 5 2.0 481.8
1PMT5919B 919 5.6 66.9 2.0 1.0 250 5 3.0 432.3
1PMT5920B 920 6.2 60.5 2.0 1.0 200 5 4.0 397.7
1PMT5921B 921 6.8 55.1 2.5 1.0 200 5 5.2 363.0
1PMT5922B 922 7.5 50 3.0 0.5 400 5 6.0 330.0
1PMT5923B 923 8.2 45.7 3.5 0.5 400 5 6.5 300.3
1PMT5924B 924 9.1 41.2 4.0 0.5 500 5 7.0 270.6
1PMT5925B 925 10 37.5 4.5 0.25 500 5 8.0 247.5
1PMT5926B 926 11 34.1 5.5 0.25 550 1 8.4 224.4
1PMT5927B 927 12 31.2 6.5 0.25 550 1 9.1 206.2
1PMT5928B 928 13 28.8 7.0 0.25 550 1 9.9 189.8
1PMT5929B 929 15 25 9.0 0.25 600 1 11.4 165.0
1PMT5930B 930 16 23.4 10 0.25 600 1 12.2 153.5
1PMT5931B 931 18 20.8 12 0.25 650 1 13.7 68.5
1PMT5932B 932 20 18.7 14 0.25 650 1 15.2 123.8
1PMT5933B 933 22 17 17.5 0.25 650 1 16.7 112.2
1PMT5934B 934 24 15.6 19 0.25 700 1 18.2 102.3
1PMT5935B 935 27 13.9 23 0.25 700 1 20.6 90.8
1PMT5936B 936 30 12.5 28 0.25 750 1 22.8 82.5
1PMT5937B 937 33 11.4 33 0.25 800 1 25.1 74.3
1PMT5938B 938 36 10.4 38 0.25 850 1 27.4 67.7
1PMT5939B 939 39 9.6 45 0.25 900 1 29.7 62.7
1PMT5940B 940 43 8.7 53 0.25 950 1 32.7 56.1
1PMT5941B 941 47 8.0 67 0.25 1000 1 35.8 51.2
1PMT5942B 942 51 7.3 70 0.25 1100 1 38.8 47.9
1PMT5943B 943 56 6.7 86 0.25 1300 1 42.6 42.9
1PMT5944B 944 62 6.0 100 0.25 1500 1 47.1 38.6
1PMT5945B 945 68 5.5 120 0.25 1700 1 51.2 36.3
1PMT5946B 946 75 5.0 140 0.25 2000 1 56 33.0
1PMT5947B 947 82 4.6 160 0.25 2500 1 62.2 29.7
1PMT5948B 948 91 4.1 200 0.25 3000 1 69.2 26.4
1PMT5949B 949 100 3.7 250 0.25 3100 1 76 24.8
1PMT5950B 950 110 3.4 300 0.25 4000 1 83.6 21.5
1PMT5951B 951 120 3.1 380 0.25 4500 1 91.2 19.8
1PMT5952B 952 130 2.9 450 0.25 5000 1 98.8 18.1
1PMT5953B 953 150 2.5 600 0.25 6000 1 114 16.5
1PMT5954B 954 160 2.3 700 0.25 6500 1 121.6 14.9
1PMT5955B 955 180 2.1 900 0.25 7000 1 136.8 13.2
1PMT5956B 956 200 1.9 1200 0.25 8000 1 152 11.6
NOTE 1: Product shown has a standard tolerance of ±5% on the nominal zener voltage.  Also available in 2% and 1%
tolerance with suffix C and D respectively.  VZ is measured at IZT with Tc (TAB 1) 30°C .  Voltage measurement to be
performed 20 seconds after application of dc current.
NOTE 2: Zener impedance is derived by superimposing on IZT a 60Hz rms ac current equal to 10% of IZT.